
Event n°

1 100 SF women Heats

2 100 SF men Heats

3 100 BF women Heats

4 100 BF men Heats

5 400 SF women Heats

6 400 SF men Heats

7 4x100 BF mixed Heats

20
th

 CMAS Finswimming World Championship

14 - 21 July - 2018 - Belgrade (SRB)

Daily program of Monday 16
th

 July 2018, morning



Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2018-07-16
100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS 00:38.48

2 SHU Cheng Jing CHN 00:38.60

3 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace COL 00:38.75

4 KIM Gain KOR 00:39.47

5 XU Yi Chuan CHN 00:39.49

6 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria RUS 00:39.57

7 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra COL 00:39.81

8 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 00:40.32

9 BARBON Erica ITA 00:40.87

10 TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE 00:40.98

11 SLADECKOVA Barbora CZE 00:41.21

12 LECOEUR Maelle FRA 00:41.23

13 UVAROVA Viktoriia UKR 00:41.36

14 KIM Minjeong KOR 00:41.40

15 ALICICCO Eugenia ITA 00:41.51

16 LE FLEM Margot FRA 00:41.80

17 MALACHOWSKA Kinga POL 00:41.86

18 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 00:41.94

19 MORI Kotone JPN 00:42.11

20 TA HOANG MINH Anh VIE 00:42.14

21 TAKATSU Nana JPN 00:42.16

22 MALACHOWSKA Julia POL 00:42.31

23 NIEMANN Sophie GER 00:42.54

24 RUTZE Michele GER 00:42.54

25 SZUCS Rebeka HUN 00:42.72

26 CAFOLLA Valentina CRO 00:42.94

27 GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia ESP 00:43.36

28 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:43.39

29 TAYSIR Boubaker TUN 00:44.54

30 SIMIAKOVA Miroslava SVK 00:44.67

31 LAZNICKOVA Lucia SVK 00:45.28

32 LAHTEENKORVA Laura FIN 00:45.96

33 SOSTARIC VULIC Petra CRO 00:46.63

34 RUNLOY Atittaya THA 00:53.08

35 DUMDEE Kittisook THA 00:53.42

1

2 RUNLOY Atittaya 2002 THA 00:53.08

3 SIMIAKOVA Miroslava 2000 SVK 00:44.67

4 CAFOLLA Valentina 1997 CRO 00:42.94

5 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:43.39

6 LAHTEENKORVA Laura 1991 FIN 00:45.96

7

8



100m SF W - Heat 2/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 3/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 4/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 5/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 SOSTARIC VULIC Petra 2001 CRO 00:46.63

3 TAYSIR Boubaker 2002 TUN 00:44.54

4 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 00:42.72

5 GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia 1999 ESP 00:43.36

6 LAZNICKOVA Lucia 1999 SVK 00:45.28

7 DUMDEE Kittisook 2001 THA 00:53.42

8

1 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 00:42.16

2 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:41.51

3 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:40.87

4 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 1995 COL 00:38.75

5 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990 RUS 00:39.57

6 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:41.23

7 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:41.94

8 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:42.54

1 TA HOANG MINH Anh 2001 VIE 00:42.14

2 KIM Minjeong 2000 KOR 00:41.40

3 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta 2001 UKR 00:40.32

4 SHU Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 00:38.60

5 XU Yi Chuan 1992 CHN 00:39.49

6 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:41.21

7 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:41.86

8 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:42.54

1 MORI Kotone 1996 JPN 00:42.11

2 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:41.36

3 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:39.81

4 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:38.48

5 KIM Gain 1990 KOR 00:39.47

6 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:40.98

7 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:41.80

8 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:42.31



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2018-07-16
100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/6
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1 NGUYEN Thanh Loc VIE 00:34.42

2 ZHURMAN Dmitrii RUS 00:34.63

3 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr BLS 00:35.13

4 STRIEGLER Malte GER 00:35.16

5 ZHURAVLEV Vladimir RUS 00:35.25

6 KWON Namho KOR 00:35.29

7 POSCHART Max GER 00:35.37

8 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:35.39

9 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Sebastian COL 00:35.53

10 PIPINIAS Ioannis GRE 00:35.60

11 LEE Dongjin KOR 00:35.61

12 DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David COL 00:35.84

13 CRISCI Tommaso ITA 00:36.03

14 UENO Koki JPN 00:36.23

15 MEYER Hugo FRA 00:36.42

16 GRUBER Kornel HUN 00:36.47

17 EL AKAD Ahmed Yasser EGY 00:36.60

18 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 00:36.97

19 CAKAR Fehmi Berker TUR 00:37.14

20 TANIGAWA Tetsuro JPN 00:37.24

21 GAPONENKO Dmytro UKR 00:37.25

22 MEREZKO Anton EST 00:37.39

23 LIEVIN Denys UKR 00:37.69

24 DIMAK David HUN 00:37.71

25 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:37.76

26 JAMET Alexandre FRA 00:38.29

27 VIJLBRIEF Bas NED 00:38.89

28 SANTANO PEREZ Jose Manuel ESP 00:38.93

29 LUU Nguyen Duc Tam VIE 00:39.05

30 LIN Chien lung TPE 00:39.10

31 SHABAN Omar Sayed EGY 00:39.11

32 DJAKONOV Danila EST 00:39.12

33 VISNEVSKI Edvin LIT 00:40.32

34 SORNMANEE Raphiphon THA 00:42.12

35 AABERG Kenneth DEN 00:42.30

36 SANDALJ Florijan CRO 00:42.58

37 HOSSEINIAN NAEINI Khashayar IRI 00:42.70

38 SHAFIEI ALAVIJEH Pourya IRI 00:43.65

39 ORDONEZ RESTREPO Nicholas USA 00:44.89

40 RADWAN AL AWARTANI Omar JOR 00:45.25

41 VUKASINOVIC Stefan SRB 00:46.56

42 MAHATTANATANAN Pruessaman THA 00:50.55

1

2 ORDONEZ RESTREPO Nicholas 2001 USA 00:44.89

3 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LIT 00:40.32

4 VIJLBRIEF Bas 1991 NED 00:38.89

5 LIN Chien lung 1993 TPE 00:39.10

6 SANDALJ Florijan 2001 CRO 00:42.58

7 MAHATTANATANAN Pruessaman 2000 THA 00:50.55

8



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 3/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 4/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 5/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 6/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 SHAFIEI ALAVIJEH Pourya 1999 IRI 00:43.65

3 DJAKONOV Danila 2001 EST 00:39.12

4 JAMET Alexandre 1996 FRA 00:38.29

5 LUU Nguyen Duc Tam 1997 VIE 00:39.05

6 AABERG Kenneth 1995 DEN 00:42.30

7 VUKASINOVIC Stefan 1995 SRB 00:46.56

8

1

2 HOSSEINIAN NAEINI Khashayar 1997 IRI 00:42.70

3 SHABAN Omar Sayed 1999 EGY 00:39.11

4 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:37.76

5 SANTANO PEREZ Jose Manuel 2000 ESP 00:38.93

6 SORNMANEE Raphiphon 1992 THA 00:42.12

7 RADWAN AL AWARTANI Omar 2001 JOR 00:45.25

8

1 GAPONENKO Dmytro 1997 UKR 00:37.25

2 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:36.42

3 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Sebastian 1994 COL 00:35.53

4 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 BLS 00:35.13

5 KWON Namho 1997 KOR 00:35.29

6 DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 1990 COL 00:35.84

7 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:36.97

8 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 00:37.71

1 TANIGAWA Tetsuro 1984 JPN 00:37.24

2 UENO Koki 1995 JPN 00:36.23

3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:35.39

4 ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 RUS 00:34.63

5 ZHURAVLEV Vladimir 1993 RUS 00:35.25

6 LEE Dongjin 1993 KOR 00:35.61

7 EL AKAD Ahmed Yasser 1997 EGY 00:36.60

8 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKR 00:37.69

1 CAKAR Fehmi Berker 1998 TUR 00:37.14

2 CRISCI Tommaso 2000 ITA 00:36.03

3 POSCHART Max 1994 GER 00:35.37

4 NGUYEN Thanh Loc 1995 VIE 00:34.42

5 STRIEGLER Malte 1993 GER 00:35.16

6 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:35.60

7 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 00:36.47

8 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:37.39



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2018-07-16
100m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 1/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 00:46.87

2 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 00:47.02

3 PIKINER Iryna UKR 00:47.24

4 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 00:47.74

5 VARGA Krisztina HUN 00:48.10

6 HRASKOVA Zuzana SVK 00:48.27

7 CHOI Min Ji KOR 00:48.27

8 IM Minji KOR 00:48.66

9 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 00:49.00

10 CHEN Chiao ying TPE 00:49.34

11 MATSUDA Shiho JPN 00:49.55

12 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia ESP 00:49.82

13 ZITO Federica ITA 00:49.88

14 YAMAGUCHI Mari JPN 00:49.95

15 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola COL 00:50.12

16 BRAMBILLA Isabella ITA 00:50.30

17 DESBORDES Joana FRA 00:50.31

18 KLEIN Alycia FRA 00:50.64

19 GABALOVA Nina SVK 00:50.81

20 LILLMAN Essi-maria FIN 00:51.45

21 VANYA Angela Patrisia INA 00:51.51

22 LAURA Vareikaite LIT 00:51.80

23 PASLANE Diana EST 00:51.87

24 KAPELONI Ioanna NED 00:51.94

25 YEROSHKINA Alina KAZ 00:52.29

26 KAMEL Joy BEL 00:52.63

27 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 00:52.67

28 NAZAROVA Maria EST 00:52.71

29 DURU Nazli Su TUR 00:52.75

30 CELIKER Buse TUR 00:52.91

31 KUNGHUNTONG Supunsa THA 00:53.58

32 IEVA Zurumskaite LIT 00:54.24

33 YAMSUAN Fahsai THA 00:55.55

34 MILOSEVIC Jovana SRB 00:56.00

35 REPMAN Patricia SRB 00:56.35

1

2 MILOSEVIC Jovana 2001 SRB 00:56.00

3 CELIKER Buse 2002 TUR 00:52.91

4 KAMEL Joy 1999 BEL 00:52.63

5 NAZAROVA Maria 2000 EST 00:52.71

6 IEVA Zurumskaite 1993 LIT 00:54.24

7

8



100m BF W - Heat 2/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 3/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 4/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 5/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 YAMSUAN Fahsai 1999 THA 00:55.55

3 DURU Nazli Su 2001 TUR 00:52.75

4 YEROSHKINA Alina 2002 KAZ 00:52.29

5 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998 ESP 00:52.67

6 KUNGHUNTONG Supunsa 2002 THA 00:53.58

7 REPMAN Patricia 2000 SRB 00:56.35

8

1 VANYA Angela Patrisia 2000 INA 00:51.51

2 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 1991 COL 00:50.12

3 SMIRNOVA Margarita 1998 UKR 00:49.00

4 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:47.24

5 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 00:48.27

6 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 1992 ESP 00:49.82

7 KLEIN Alycia 1996 FRA 00:50.64

8 KAPELONI Ioanna 1997 NED 00:51.94

1 LILLMAN Essi-maria 2000 FIN 00:51.45

2 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 00:49.95

3 IM Minji 1995 KOR 00:48.66

4 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 00:47.02

5 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:48.10

6 MATSUDA Shiho 1991 JPN 00:49.55

7 DESBORDES Joana 2000 FRA 00:50.31

8 PASLANE Diana 1997 EST 00:51.87

1 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 00:50.81

2 ZITO Federica 1998 ITA 00:49.88

3 CHOI Min Ji 1992 KOR 00:48.27

4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:46.87

5 SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 RUS 00:47.74

6 CHEN Chiao ying 1992 TPE 00:49.34

7 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 ITA 00:50.30

8 LAURA Vareikaite 1995 LIT 00:51.80



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2018-07-16
100m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 1/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 2/6
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1 GAVRILOV Dzmitry BLS 00:41.70

2 KAROLIS Daugela LIT 00:42.00

3 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo UKR 00:42.00

4 FEDKIN Aleksey RUS 00:42.48

5 SHTRAIKH Lev RUS 00:42.54

6 JAROLIM Jakub CZE 00:42.67

7 BONIAS Christos Ioannis GRE 00:42.89

8 ARTAMONOV Artur UKR 00:42.97

9 ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE 00:42.98

10 UNGER Dominik AUT 00:43.00

11 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 00:43.05

12 YOU Gyeongheon KOR 00:43.29

13 PEGORARO Andrea ITA 00:43.40

14 MAKESHIN Yegor KAZ 00:43.52

15 OMICEVIC Adrijan CRO 00:43.96

16 LENDJER Ivan SRB 00:44.00

17 ACIN Nikola SRB 00:44.10

18 DAMARIO Danandra Indra INA 00:44.17

19 ASO Yoshihiro JPN 00:44.27

20 QUIRIN Gaetan FRA 00:44.43

21 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio ESP 00:44.79

22 YEH Ya shu TPE 00:44.82

23 LUKOWICZ Marcin POL 00:44.91

24 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo COL 00:45.17

25 CHSHERBAKOV Ratibor KAZ 00:45.29

26 BLASCO ALVAREZ Eduardo ESP 00:45.29

27 KHALED ALSAWALMEH Mohammad JOR 00:45.41

28 OSUSKY Dominik SVK 00:45.54

29 REKOS Alexander SVK 00:45.70

30 DO Dinh Toan VIE 00:45.85

31 KUSTEMIR Yigit Kaan TUR 00:46.06

32 DAGDEVIREN Mustafa Arda TUR 00:46.14

33 PAZDUR Maxence FRA 00:46.45

34 DANI Fajar Hafian INA 00:46.85

35 DE GIACOMI Cyrill SUI 00:48.42

36 KAEWPOOWAT Thanadon THA 00:48.63

37 SANGKAEW Surabordee THA 00:48.69

38 MORA Santiago USA 00:49.96

39 HOSSEINIAN NAEINI Khashayar IRI 00:54.12

40 SHAFIEI ALAVIJEH Pourya IRI 00:55.13

41 RADWAN AL AWARTANI Omar JOR 01:01.97

42 KUTHE Vedant IND 01:02.03

1

2 HOSSEINIAN NAEINI Khashayar 1997 IRI 00:54.12

3 PAZDUR Maxence 2000 FRA 00:46.45

4 KHALED ALSAWALMEH Mohammad 1996 JOR 00:45.41

5 DO Dinh Toan 1997 VIE 00:45.85

6 KAEWPOOWAT Thanadon 2003 THA 00:48.63

7 KUTHE Vedant 2002 IND 01:02.03

8



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 3/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 4/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 5/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 6/6
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 MORA Santiago 2001 USA 00:49.96

3 DAGDEVIREN Mustafa Arda 2001 TUR 00:46.14

4 BLASCO ALVAREZ Eduardo 1994 ESP 00:45.29

5 REKOS Alexander 1997 SVK 00:45.70

6 DE GIACOMI Cyrill 1999 SUI 00:48.42

7 RADWAN AL AWARTANI Omar 2001 JOR 01:01.97

8

1

2 SANGKAEW Surabordee 2001 THA 00:48.69

3 KUSTEMIR Yigit Kaan 2001 TUR 00:46.06

4 CHSHERBAKOV Ratibor 2002 KAZ 00:45.29

5 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 SVK 00:45.54

6 DANI Fajar Hafian 1995 INA 00:46.85

7 SHAFIEI ALAVIJEH Pourya 1999 IRI 00:55.13

8

1 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 1988 ESP 00:44.79

2 OMICEVIC Adrijan 1995 CRO 00:43.96

3 ANTONIADIS Stefanos 1999 GRE 00:42.98

4 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo 1995 UKR 00:42.00

5 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:42.67

6 YOU Gyeongheon 1989 KOR 00:43.29

7 DAMARIO Danandra Indra 2000 INA 00:44.17

8 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 1998 COL 00:45.17

1 QUIRIN Gaetan 1993 FRA 00:44.43

2 MAKESHIN Yegor 2002 KAZ 00:43.52

3 ARTAMONOV Artur 1992 UKR 00:42.97

4 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LIT 00:42.00

5 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 00:42.54

6 ROMANO Riccardo 1998 ITA 00:43.05

7 ACIN Nikola 1990 SRB 00:44.10

8 LUKOWICZ Marcin 2000 POL 00:44.91

1 ASO Yoshihiro 1985 JPN 00:44.27

2 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:43.40

3 BONIAS Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 00:42.89

4 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 00:41.70

5 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 00:42.48

6 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:43.00

7 LENDJER Ivan 1990 SRB 00:44.00

8 YEH Ya shu 1997 TPE 00:44.82



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2018-07-16
400m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SUN Yi Ting CHN 03:14.13

2 CHEN Si Jia CHN 03:15.08

3 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS 03:16.61

4 POSCHART Elena GER 03:16.93

5 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 03:17.47

6 LOPATINA Elena RUS 03:17.93

7 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE 03:19.59

8 ANTONIAK Anastasia UKR 03:19.66

9 ANGERMAYR Nina SUI 03:20.73

10 SVOZILOVA Zuzana CZE 03:20.75

11 CHOI Jihye KOR 03:22.29

12 BASSI Dora CRO 03:22.35

13 LEE Jin Sol KOR 03:22.66

14 BARON Loren FRA 03:22.71

15 IKONEN Terhi FIN 03:23.68

16 MUSIENKO Kristina UKR 03:24.65

17 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 03:24.68

18 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren TUR 03:25.11

19 ZAGHET Mara ITA 03:25.45

20 UNGER Eva Maria AUT 03:26.50

21 AK Zeynep TUR 03:27.36

22 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina COL 03:30.01

23 TAKATSU Nana JPN 03:30.34

24 LOISEL Margaux FRA 03:30.98

25 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 03:31.42

26 ARINO GALLARDO Anna ESP 03:35.28

27 MARIEM Belhaj Romdhane TUN 03:38.16

28 MALINOWSKA Lenka SVK 03:46.66

29 INTHARAWICHIEN Nawanit THA 04:28.46

30 SUKKHONG Kanchana THA 04:32.10

1

2 INTHARAWICHIEN Nawanit 2003 THA 04:28.46

3 MARIEM Belhaj Romdhane 1997 TUN 03:38.16

4 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 03:31.42

5 ARINO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 03:35.28

6 MALINOWSKA Lenka 2000 SVK 03:46.66

7 SUKKHONG Kanchana 2000 THA 04:32.10

8

1 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 03:27.36

2 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 03:23.68

3 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 03:20.73

4 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 03:16.61

5 LOPATINA Elena 2001 RUS 03:17.93

6 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 03:22.35

7 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 2000 TUR 03:25.11

8 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 03:30.98



400m SF W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 UNGER Eva Maria 1995 AUT 03:26.50

2 BARON Loren 1994 FRA 03:22.71

3 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 03:19.66

4 CHEN Si Jia 1999 CHN 03:15.08

5 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 03:17.47

6 CHOI Jihye 1997 KOR 03:22.29

7 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:24.68

8 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 03:30.34

1 ZAGHET Mara 1995 ITA 03:25.45

2 LEE Jin Sol 1998 KOR 03:22.66

3 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 03:19.59

4 SUN Yi Ting 1994 CHN 03:14.13

5 POSCHART Elena 1993 GER 03:16.93

6 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 03:20.75

7 MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 UKR 03:24.65

8 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 1994 COL 03:30.01



Event: 6 - Date & Time: 2018-07-16
400m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BUKOR Adam HUN 03:00.36

2 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 03:01.45

3 FIGINI Stefano ITA 03:01.98

4 DE CEGLIE Davide ITA 03:03.13

5 MOZSAR Alex HUN 03:03.26

6 JIMINEZ Alexander USA 03:03.59

7 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 03:03.65

8 REZNIKOV Nikolay RUS 03:04.18

9 JANG Seonghyeok KOR 03:04.35

10 SMIRNOV Evgeny RUS 03:04.99

11 EISSERER Geza AUT 03:05.10

12 KWON Hyeokmin KOR 03:05.70

13 BATIR Can TUR 03:06.72

14 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered MEX 03:07.54

15 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 03:08.34

16 BUTTNER Luis GER 03:11.96

17 TOMIYAMA Shusuke JPN 03:13.33

18 GAIDA Duncan GER 03:14.65

19 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 03:15.91

20 MUSIL David CZE 03:17.20

21 HEFTI Boris SUI 03:17.76

22 ESMAIL Alaa El-din Mohamed EGY 03:18.37

23 MATIC Andrej SRB 03:18.52

24 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe COL 03:18.69

25 SREMEC Marko CRO 03:19.97

26 RIVERA CASALINS Carlos ESP 03:20.45

27 SEKINO Yoshihide JPN 03:20.93

28 LOBPREIS Filip SVK 03:25.87

29 NITITHAMMAKORN Chaiyaporn THA 04:12.25

30 THIPSATIAN Nattapong THA 04:12.76

1

2 NITITHAMMAKORN Chaiyaporn 1997 THA 04:12.25

3 SEKINO Yoshihide 1990 JPN 03:20.93

4 SREMEC Marko 1993 CRO 03:19.97

5 RIVERA CASALINS Carlos 1997 ESP 03:20.45

6 LOBPREIS Filip 2000 SVK 03:25.87

7 THIPSATIAN Nattapong 1996 THA 04:12.76

8

1 HEFTI Boris 1997 SUI 03:17.76

2 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 03:08.34

3 JANG Seonghyeok 1997 KOR 03:04.35

4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 03:01.98

5 JIMINEZ Alexander 1993 USA 03:03.59

6 KWON Hyeokmin 1990 KOR 03:05.70

7 GAIDA Duncan 2001 GER 03:14.65

8 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe 2003 COL 03:18.69



400m SF M - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 03:17.20

2 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 03:07.54

3 REZNIKOV Nikolay 1983 RUS 03:04.18

4 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 03:01.45

5 MOZSAR Alex 2000 HUN 03:03.26

6 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 03:05.10

7 TOMIYAMA Shusuke 1994 JPN 03:13.33

8 MATIC Andrej 1996 SRB 03:18.52

1 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 CRO 03:15.91

2 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 03:06.72

3 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 03:03.65

4 BUKOR Adam 1999 HUN 03:00.36

5 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 03:03.13

6 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 03:04.99

7 BUTTNER Luis 2002 GER 03:11.96

8 ESMAIL Alaa El-din Mohamed 1997 EGY 03:18.37



Event: 7 - Date & Time: 2018-07-16
4x100 BF Mixed -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 02:59.78

2 HUNGARY HUN 03:02.87

3 SPAIN ESP 03:04.48

4 ITALY ITA 03:05.12

5 SERBIA SRB 03:07.00

6 UKRAINE UKR 03:08.55

7 CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZE 03:08.68

8 JAPAN JPN 03:09.09

9 POLAND POL 03:09.12

10 FRANCE FRA 03:11.33

11 CROATIA CRO 03:15.00

12 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 03:15.94

13 TURKEY TUR 03:22.50

14 THAILAND THA 03:24.88

15 SLOVAKIA SVK 59:59.99

1 THAILAND Manomaisakul Settawut, Aungkulanavin Tanakrit,  Kunghuntong Supunsa, 
Yordkaew Sakolwan

THA 03:24.88

2 FRANCE FRA 03:11.33

3 UKRAINE Pikiner Iryna, Smirnova Margaryta, Artamonov Artur, Kolodiazhnyi Danylo UKR 03:08.55

4 HUNGARY Stadler Bence, Hamlin Matthew, Varga Krisztina, Senanszky Petra HUN 03:02.87

5 ITALY Riccardo Romano, Andrea Pegoraro,  Federica Zito,  Isabella Brambilla ITA 03:05.12

6 JAPAN Aso Yoshihiro, Matsuda Shiho, Mimura Hayato, Yamaguchi Mari JPN 03:09.09

7 CHINESE
TAIPEI

Chinese Taipei, Chinese Taipei,  Chinese Taipei,  Chinese Taipei TPE 03:15.94

8

1 TURKEY Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR, Nazli Su DURU,  Buse CELIKER,  Berker CAKAR TUR 03:22.50

2 POLAND F.Nowak, A.Pisarczyk, W.Prentka, M.Lukowicz POL 03:09.12

3 SERBIA LENDJER Ivan, ACIN Nikola,  MILOSEVIC Jovana,  REPMAN Patricia SRB 03:07.00

4 RUSSIA Fedkin Alexey, Shtraikh Lev, Patlasova Maria, Simonova Vitalina RUS 02:59.78

5 SPAIN Silvia Barnes Corominas, Sonia Fargas Mexia, Eduardo Blasco Ãlvarez,
Javier Lopez Garcia

ESP 03:04.48

6 CZECH
REPUBLIC

Musil D., Krepelkova K.,  Sladeckova B.,  Jarolim J. CZE 03:08.68

7 CROATIA Adrijan Omicevic, Petra Sostaric Vulic, Valentina Cafolla, Florijan Sandalj CRO 03:15.00

8 SLOVAKIA Osusky, Gabalova, Hraskova , Rekos SVK 59:59.99



Event n°

8 100 SF women Final

9 100 SE men Final

10 100 BF women Final

11 100 BF men Final

12 400 SF women Final

13 400 SF men Final

14 4x100 BF mixed Final

20th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

14 - 21 July - 2018 - Belgrade (SRB)

Daily program of Monday 16
th

 July 2018, afternoon


